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Javier Perez Fortea

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Javier Perez Fortea
Postcode

Honours
Number
Address

930133337

930133337
Paseo De La Castellana 259c¢
Floor 22

Date of birth June 1960
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

GO-AHEAD INVESTMENT PARENT
LIMITED

GO-AHEAD INVESTMENT BIDCO
LIMITED

GO-AHEAD INVESTMENT MIDCO
LIMITED

GO-AHEAD INVESTMENT TOPCO
LIMITED

THE GO-AHEAD GROUP LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
14126835

14127923

14125769

14125532

02100855

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
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Torre De Cristal

Madrid
Spanish

App. Date

App. Date
18/10/2022

18/10/2022

18/10/2022

18/10/2022

10/10/2022

Res. Date

Res. Date
13/01/2025

13/01/2025

13/01/2025

13/01/2025

13/01/2025

Position

Position
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director



